
PM

7/3/2018

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $2,354.00 $1,199.40 $1,154.60  1.49 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.49
20 SPOT Totals: $1,199.40 $2,354.00 $1,154.60 

3 $126.99 $152.25 ($25.26)  0.08  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $68.99 $5.50 $63.49  0.04  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $6.00 $0.50 $5.50  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.13
3FOR$1 Totals: $158.25 $201.98 $43.73 

5 $12,881.50 $10,037.56 $2,843.94  8.15  0.80  0.065 SPOT

 8.15
5 SPOT Totals: $10,037.56 $12,881.50 $2,843.94 

2 $3,782.05 $2,456.20 $1,325.85  2.39  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $3,182.55 $2,691.67 $490.88  2.01  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $307.00 $624.00 ($317.00)  0.19  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $98.55 $0.00 $98.55  0.06  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $6.50 $0.00 $6.50  0.00  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 4.67
BEST BET Totals: $5,771.87 $7,383.40 $1,611.53 

1 $360.70 $208.45 $152.25  0.23  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $4,163.10 $3,053.80 $1,109.30  2.63  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $8,588.95 $7,620.40 $968.55  5.43  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

4 $927.25 $471.60 $455.65  0.59  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $57.20 $13.10 $44.10  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $6,943.88 $6,601.40 $342.48  4.39  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $102.60 $18.25 $84.35  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $46.75 $5.00 $41.75  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $136.74 $29.00 $107.74  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $0.15 $0.00 $0.15  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $25.39 $1.50 $23.89  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $0.55 $0.00 $0.55  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $24.00 $19.00 $5.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 13.52
BONUS BA Totals: $18,041.50 $21,377.26 $3,335.76 

40 $361.50 $170.00 $191.50  0.23 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.23
BOTTOM S Totals: $170.00 $361.50 $191.50 

32 $125.00 $36.00 $89.00  0.08 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.08
EDGE S Totals: $36.00 $125.00 $89.00 

4 $754.00 $625.00 $129.00  0.48  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $603.20 $1,020.00 ($416.80)  0.38  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $150.80 $0.00 $150.80  0.10  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.95
KINGO Totals: $1,645.00 $1,508.00 ($137.00)

2 $2,035.15 $1,470.60 $564.55  1.29  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,679.60 $2,242.70 $436.90  1.69  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $15,973.07 $11,819.20 $4,153.87  10.10  0.94  0.09MEAN GR

5 $2,214.50 $642.80 $1,571.70  1.40  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,328.75 $684.40 $644.35  0.84  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $1,734.40 $855.60 $878.80  1.10  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,754.57 $1,732.20 $22.37  1.11  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $1,021.26 $604.20 $417.06  0.65  0.94  0.01MEAN GR
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10 $1,480.36 $740.20 $740.16  0.94  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $458.31 $288.96 $169.35  0.29  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $676.90 $401.32 $275.58  0.43  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $16.27 $10.48 $5.79  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $17.16 $2.64 $14.52  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $280.90 $169.60 $111.30  0.18  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 20.03
MEAN GR Totals: $21,664.90 $31,671.20 $10,006.30 

4 $15,593.52 $13,130.05 $2,463.47  9.86  0.45  0.04MONEYBAL

 9.86
MONEYBAL Totals: $13,130.05 $15,593.52 $2,463.47 

2 $24.00 $0.50 $23.50  0.02  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.02
PARLAY Totals: $0.50 $24.00 $23.50 

8 $6,041.05 $5,491.69 $549.36  3.82  1.00  0.04PENNY

 3.82
PENNY Totals: $5,491.69 $6,041.05 $549.36 

8 $3,155.71 $2,189.45 $966.26  2.00  1.00  0.02PENY

 2.00
PENY Totals: $2,189.45 $3,155.71 $966.26 

1 $1,325.05 $664.20 $660.85  0.84  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $7,529.90 $5,083.80 $2,446.10  4.76  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $21,672.95 $17,266.56 $4,406.39  13.70  0.76  0.10Regular

4 $2,917.10 $2,135.60 $781.50  1.84  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,431.19 $543.25 $887.94  0.90  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,790.12 $5,435.26 ($2,645.14)  1.76  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $391.98 $126.43 $265.55  0.25  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $1,607.77 $1,185.88 $421.89  1.02  0.74  0.01Regular

9 $802.26 $1,007.92 ($205.66)  0.51  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $986.98 $396.99 $589.99  0.62  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $706.62 $270.88 $435.74  0.45  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $1,146.60 $844.85 $301.75  0.72  0.72  0.01Regular

13 $16.22 $5.76 $10.46  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $34.87 $24.10 $10.77  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,469.40 $676.21 $793.19  0.93  0.70  0.01Regular

 28.35
Regular Totals: $35,667.69 $44,829.01 $9,161.32 

1 $1,991.61 $2,175.12 ($183.51)  1.26  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $3,244.55 $2,295.64 $948.91  2.05  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $2,046.10 $1,304.46 $741.64  1.29  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $439.25 $1,752.60 ($1,313.35)  0.28  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $165.80 $36.96 $128.84  0.10  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 4.99
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,564.78 $7,887.31 $322.53 

3 $2,254.00 $2,212.00 $42.00  1.43  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $85.50 $8.00 $77.50  0.05  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $48.00 $4.75 $43.25  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $82.50 $24.19 $58.31  0.05  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $45.00 $6.00 $39.00  0.03  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 1.59
SUPERSP Totals: $2,254.94 $2,515.00 $260.06 

40 $242.80 $155.60 $87.20  0.15 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.15
TOP S Totals: $155.60 $242.80 $87.20 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $158,152.24 $125,179.18 $32,973.06 
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